BOY’S SOCCER 2016
DATE			OPPONENT		PLACE			TIME
Tues, Sept 6 		Faith Bay City		Away			4:30
Thurs, Sept 8 		St. Peter Hemlock	Home			4:30
Mon, Sept 12		St. Paul Lapeer		Home			4:45
Tues, Sept 13		Christ the King 		Away			4:30
Thurs, Sept 15		Holy Cross		Home			4:30
Tues, Sept 20		St. Michaels		Away			4:30
Thurs, Sept 22		St. Lorenz Blue		Home			4:30
Wed, Sept 28		St. Lorenz White	Home			4:30
Thurs, Sept 29		Peace			Away (VLHS or Complex)4:30** Location Not Confirmed 
Oct 1		St. Lorenz Invitational Tournament 
Mon, Oct 3 		St. Paul Saginaw	Away (Sag. Soc. Comp.)	4:30
Tues, Oct 11		Bethlehem		Home			4:30
Oct  20  & 22  TCLL Tournament
GIRL'S VOLLEYBALL 2016
DATE	      	OPPONENT		PLACE			TIME
Thurs, Sept 8	St. Paul Lapeer	Away			4:45
Tues, Sept 13	St. Paul Flint (No A Team) 	HomeAway  (Trinity)	4:30		
Thurs, Sept 15	St. Michaels		Home    (Trost)		4:30
Thurs, Sept 22	St. Lorenz		Away			4:30		
Sept 24	      VLHS Tournament (A Team)
Tues, Sept 27	St. Paul Millington Home (Trost)		4:30
Thurs, Sept 29	Christ the King	Away			4:30
Mon, Oct 3   	St. Paul Lapeer	Home    (Trinity)	4:45
Tues, Oct 4	      	St. Paul Flint (No A Team)	Away		4:30
Mon, Oct 10	St. Peter Hemlock	Home    (Trost)		4:30
Oct 21 & 22 TCLL Tournament 
TRACK 2017
DATE	      MEET			LOCATION
April 29	      St. Michael’s Inv.			Reese HS
May 6	      VLHS Meet			VLHS                 			* NOTE: Dates, times,
May TBD	      Immanuel Track and Field Day					and Locations are 
May 13	     Faith Pre Regional 			VLHS	  			subject to change.
May TBD	     TCLL Relays			Reese				 
May 20	      Regional Meet			VLHS
May 30	      Meet of Champions			Lapeer W.HS
June 3	     State Meet			TBD 		



“B” BASKETBALL 2016
DATE	     	OPPONENT		PLACE			TIME
Tues, Nov 8	    	St. Peter Hemlock	Away			4:30
Thurs, Nov 10	St. Michaels 	Home   (Trinity)		4:30
Nov 12-13	     St. Michaels Tournament (Girls)
Mon, Nov 14	St. Paul Flint	Away			4:30
Fri, Nov 18	     St. Paul (Lapeer)		Home    (Trost)		6:00
Nov 19-20     St. Michaels Tournament (Boys)
Tues, Nov 22	St. Paul Millington Home    (Trost)		4:30
Mon, Nov 28	Christ the King	Away 			4:30
Thurs, Dec 1	St. Lorenz		Home	 (Trinity)	4:30
Tues, Dec 6	     	St. Michaels		Away			4:30
Fri, Dec 9	     	St. Paul Lapeer 	Away			6:00	 
Mon, Dec 12	St. Paul Flint	Home	 (Trinity)	4:30

“A” BASKETBALL 2017
DATE	     	OPPONENT		PLACE			TIME
Tues, Jan 10	St. Paul Lapeer	Away			4:45
Tues, Jan 17               	St. Paul Flint(No Girls Team)Home (Trinity)4:30	
Fri, Jan 20	    	St. Paul Millington Away			6:00	
Jan 21-22	     VLHS Tournament (Girls)
Jan 21-22	     St. Lorenz Inv. Tournament (Boys)*Host
Wed, Jan 25                	St. Lorenz		Away			4:30	
Fri, Jan 27	     	Christ the King	Home    (Trinity)	6:00
Tues, Jan 31	St. Michaels		Home    (Trost)		4:30
Fri, Feb 3                 	St. Paul Flint  (No Girls Team) Away	6:00	
Feb 4-5            St. Lorenz Inv. Tournament (Girls)*Host
Tues, Feb 7	     	St. Paul Lapeer	Home	 (Trost)		4:45
Mon. Feb 13	St. Michaels 	Away			4:30
Tues, Feb 14	St. Lorenz (West)	Home 	 (Trinity)	4:30
Fri, Feb 17		TCLL Host		Home    (Trost)		4:30
Feb 16-18         TCLL Tournament 						
March 4-5 State Tournament @ CUAA/St.Paul 
								*Schedule Revised
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April 22	     Boy’s Volleyball and Girl’s Soccer		VLHS            
